KJO1B

Blok rozdzielczy In=80A 4P 21kA 1x16/8x10

Specyfikacja techniczna

Prad elektryczny

Prad znamionowy

Architektura

Liczba biegunéw

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Pojemnos¢

Liczba modutéw

Tylko do uzytku wewnetrznego

Liczba pétmodutéw 17,5 mm

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

80 A

86 mm

88 mm

44 mm

10



